ENCLOSURES
FIRST DIGIT	 SECOND DIGIT	 IK CODE
Protection against solid objects	 Protection against liquids	 Protection against mechanical impacts
IP	 Test	 IP	 Test	 IK	 TEST
00
01-05
06

(tools+ small wires)
protected against dust -
limited ingress permitted
(no harmful deposit)
totally protected
against dust
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
Enclosure  Dim. Grey Cover Clear Cover Mounting Plate Essential Dimensions
W L H cc Reference cc Reference cc Reference x y z Dø
80 110 65 9F ABSB65G 9F ABSB65T 9F B-MP 60 90 45 4ø
80 110 85 9F ABSB85G 9F ABSB85T 9F B-MP 60 90 45 4ø
80 140 65 9F ABSC65G 9F ABSC65T 9F C-MP 60 120 45 4ø
80 140 85 9F ABSC85G 9F ABSC85T 9F C-MP 60 120 45 4ø
80 170 65 9F ABSD65G 9F ABSD65T 9F D-MP 60 150 45 4ø
80 170 85 9F ABSD85G 9F ABSD85T 9F D-MP 60 150 45 4ø
80 230 65 9F ABSF65G 9F ABSF65T 9F F-MP 60 210 45 4ø
80 230 85 9F ABSF85G 9F ABSF85T 9F F-MP 60 210 45 4ø
140 170 95 9F ABSH95G 9F ABSH95T 9F H-MP 122 152 75 4ø
140 230 95 9F ABSM95G 9F ABSM95T 9F M-MP 122 212 75 4ø
140 230 125 9F ABSMH125G 9F ABSMH125T 9F M-MP 122 212 105 4ø
160 250 125 9F AB162513 - - 9F TM1625 130 238 75 4ø
160 250 150 9F AB162515 - - 9F TM1625 130 238 75 4ø
150 340 121 9F AB153412 - - 9F TM1534 113 323 80 4ø
200 360 151 9F AB203615 - - 9F TM1534 158.5 340 100 4ø
255 360 152 9F ABS300/150ZG 9F ABS300/150ZT 9F MIV300 200 305 120.3 4ø
360 400 151 9F AB364015 - - 9F TM3640 340 358.5 100 4ø
Enclosure  Dim.
Number of holes
Grey Cover Essential Dimensions
W L H cc Reference x y z Dø
80 110 65 1 9F ABSB65G/SGX150 60 90 45 4ø
80 110 65 2 9F ABSB65G/SGX151 60 90 45 4ø
80 140 65 2 9F ABSC65G/SGX421 60 120 45 4ø
80 140 65 3 9F ABSC65G/SGX152 60 120 45 4ø
80 230 65 5 9F ABSF65G/SGX153 60 210 45 4ø
H
L
y
x

depths on both the base and the cover side. RUGGED HINGE
An optional corrosion-free thermoplastic
hinge can be mounted from the outside of
the enclosure. Thermoplastic cover plugs
for both the hinge and metal cover screws
prevent corrosion to the metal parts.
MEMBRANE KEY BOARD RECESS
The middle part of the cover is slightly
recessed:
•	 For clean membrane keyboard
	 attachment.
•	 To prevent cover surface from being
	 easily scratched.
Enclosure  Dimension Grey Cover Transparent Cover Mounting Plate Essential Dimensions
(L x W x H) in mm cc Reference cc Reference cc Reference x y z Dø
	100	 x	 100	 x	 35 9F PC95/35LG 9F PC95/35LT 9F MIV95 83.5 83.5 25 4ø
	100	 x	 100	 x	 50 9F PC95/50LG 9F PC95/50LT 9F MIV95 83.5 83.5 25 4ø
	100	 x	 100	 x	 60 9F PC95/60HG 9F PC95/60HT 9F MIV95 83.5 83.5 50 4ø
	100	 x	 100	 x	 75 9F PC95/75HG 9F PC95/75HT 9F MIV95 83.5 83.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 35 9F PC100/35LG 9F PC100/35LT 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 60 9F PC100/60HG 9F PC100/60HT 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 100 9F PC100/100HG 9F PC100/100HT 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 125 9F PC100/125HG 9F PC100/125HT 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 75 	 1) 9F PC100/75LG	 1) 9F PC100/75LT	  1) 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 100	 2) 9F PC100/100LG	 2) 9F PC100/100LT	 2) 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 35 9F PC125/35LG 9F PC125/35LT 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 50	 3) 9F PC125/50LG	 3) 9F PC125/50LT	 3) 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 60 9F PC125/60HG 9F PC125/60HT 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 75	 4) 9F PC125/75HG	 4) 9F PC125/75HT	 4) 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 100 9F PC125/100HG 9F PC125/100HT 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 125 9F PC125/125HG 9F PC125/125HT 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 75	 1) 9F PC125/75LG	 1) 9F PC125/75LT	 1) 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 100	 2) 9F PC125/100LG	 2) 9F PC125/100LT	 2) 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 25 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 35 9F PC150/35LG 9F PC150/35LT 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 25 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 60	 4) 9F PC150/60HG	 4) 9F PC150/60HT	 4) 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 50 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 100 9F PC150/100HG 9F PC150/100HT 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 50 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 125 9F PC150/125HG 9F PC150/125HT 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 50 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 50	 3) 9F PC150/50LG	 3) 9F PC150/50LT	 3) 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 25 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 75	 1) 9F PC150/75LG	 1) 9F PC150/75LT	 1) 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 25 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 75 9F PC150/75HG 9F PC150/75HT 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 50 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 100	 2) 9F PC150/100LG 	 2) 9F PC150/100LT	 2) 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 25 4ø
	180	 x	 180	 x	 60 9F PC175/60HG 9F PC175/60HT 9F MIV175 163.5 163.5 50 4ø
	180	 x	 180	 x	 100 9F PC175/100HG 9F PC175/100HT 9F MIV175 163.5 113.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 60	 4) 9F PC200/60HG	 4) 9F PC200/60HT	 4) 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 85	 5) 9F PC200/85XHG	 5) 9F PC200/85XHT	 5) 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 75 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 75 9F PC200/75HG 9F PC200/75HT 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 100 9F PC200/100HG 9F PC200/100HT 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 100	 6) 9F PC200/100XHG	 6) 9F PC200/100XHT	 6) 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 75 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 125 9F PC200/125XHG 9F PC200/125XHT 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 75 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 150 9F PC200/150HG 9F PC200/150HT 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 175 9F PC200/175XHG 9F PC200/175XHT 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 75 4ø
L
x
yW
D ø

•	 Self-extinguishing to UL94.
•	 Non-hygroscopic.
•	 No toxic products - halogen free.
•	 Degree of protection against mechanical impact
	 -	 IK08 for cover
	 -	 IK07 for sides
Dimensions in mm
1) Available on request - Low base 25mm + cover 50mm
2) Available on request - Low base 25mm + cover 75mm
3) Available on request - Low base 25mm + cover 25mm
4) Available on request - High base 50mm + cover 10mm
5) Available on request - Extra high base 75mm + cover 10mm
6) Available on request - Extra high base 75mm + cover 25mm
Enclosure  Dimension Grey Cover Transparent Cover Mounting Plate Essential Dimensions
(L x W x H) in mm cc Reference cc Reference cc Reference x y z Dø
	100	 x	 100	 x	 35 9F ABS95/35LG 9F ABS95/35LT 9F MIV95 83.5 83.5 25 4ø
	100	 x	 100	 x	 50 9F ABS95/50LG 9F ABS95/50LT 9F MIV95 83.5 83.5 25 4ø
	100	 x	 100	 x	 60 9F ABS95/60HG 9F ABS95/60HT 9F MIV95 83.5 83.5 50 4ø
	100	 x	 100	 x	 75 9F ABS95/75HG 9F ABS95/75HT 9F MIV95 83.5 83.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 35 9F ABS100/35LG 9F ABS100/35LT 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 60 9F ABS100/60HG 9F ABS100/60HT 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 100 9F ABS100/100HG 9F ABS100/100HT 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 125 9F ABS100/125HG 9F ABS100/125HT 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 75 	 1) 9F ABS100/75LG	 1) 9F ABS100/75LT	  1) 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 80	 x	 100	 2) 9F ABS100/100LG	 2) 9F ABS100/100LT	 2) 9F MIV100 113.5 63.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 35	 4) 9F ABS125/35LG	 4) 9F ABS125/35LT	 4) 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 50	 3) 9F ABS125/50LG	 3) 9F ABS125/50LT	 3) 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 60 9F ABS125/60HG 9F ABS125/60HT 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 75 9F ABS125/75HG 9F ABS125/75HT 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 100 9F ABS125/100HG 9F ABS125/100HT 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 125 9F ABS125/125HG 9F ABS125/125HT 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 50 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 75	 1) 9F ABS125/75LG	 1) 9F ABS125/75LT	 1) 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 25 4ø
	130	 x	 130	 x	 100	 2) 9F ABS125/100LG	 2) 9F ABS125/100LT	 2) 9F MIV125 113.5 113.5 25 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 35 9F ABS150/35LG 9F ABS150/35LT 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 25 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 60	 4) 9F ABS150/60HG	 4) 9F ABS150/60HT	 4) 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 50 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 100 9F ABS150/100HG 9F ABS150/100HT 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 50 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 125 9F ABS150/125HG 9F ABS150/125HT 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 50 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 50	 3) 9F ABS150/50LG	 3) 9F ABS150/50LT	 3) 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 25 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 75	 1) 9F ABS150/75LG	 1) 9F ABS150/75LT	 1) 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 25 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 75 9F ABS150/75HG 9F ABS150/75HT 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 50 4ø
	180	 x	 130	 x	 100	 2) 9F ABS150/100LG 	 2) 9F ABS150/100LT	 2) 9F MIV150 163.5 113.5 25 4ø
	180	 x	 180	 x	 60 9F ABS175/60HG 9F ABS175/60HT 9F MIV175 163.5 163.5 50 4ø
	180	 x	 180	 x	 100 9F ABS175/100HG 9F ABS175/100HT 9F MIV175 163.5 113.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 60	 4) 9F ABS200/60HG	 4) 9F ABS200/60HT	 4) 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 100	 5) 9F ABS200/100HG	 5) 9F ABS200/100HT	 5) 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 150 9F ABS200/150HG 9F ABS200/150HT 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 100 9F ABS200/100HG 9F ABS200/100HT 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 100	 6) 9F ABS200/100XHG	6) 9F ABS200/100XHT	 6) 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 75 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 125 9F ABS200/125XHG 9F ABS200/125XHT 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 75 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 150 9F ABS200/150HG 9F ABS200/150HT 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 50 4ø
	255	 x	 180	 x	 175 9F ABS200/175XHG 9F ABS200/175XHT 9F MIV200 238.5 163.5 75 4ø
L
x
yW
D ø

9F DP14553B Black Polyamide
Reference Color Material
9F MB14560 Grey Polyamide
Reference Size in mm Diameter
9F MB12189 6 x 4 10 Ø
•	 Swing Out Panel Kit
•	 Swing Panel /Front Plate
•	 Wall Fastening Lug Set
•	 Hinges IP66
•	 Wing Heads for Cover Screws
•	 Sealing Plugs for Cover Screws
•	 Cover Plug ( for use with THA hinges )
•	 Water Plug IP34
Enclosure  Dimension Grey Cover Transparent Cover Mounting Plate Essential Dimensions
(L x W x H) in mm cc Reference cc Reference cc Reference x y z Dø
	190	 x	 190	 x	 130 9F ABS191913G SIS0001 9F ABS191913T SIS0001 9F EKHVT 164 164 100 4ø
	190	 x	 190	 x	 180 9F ABS191918G SIS0001 9F ABS191918T SIS0001 9F EKHVT 164 164 100 4ø
	280	 x	 190	 x	 130 9F ABS281913G SIS0001 9F ABS281913T SIS0001 9F EKJVT 164 254 100 4ø
	280	 x	 190	 x	 180 9F ABS281918G SIS0001 9F ABS281918T SIS0001 9F EKJVT 164 254 100 4ø
	280	 x	 280	 x	 130 9F ABS282813G SIS0001 9F ABS282813T SIS0001 9F EKOVT 254 254 100 4ø
	280	 x	 280	 x	 180 9F ABS282818G SIS0001 9F ABS282818T SIS0001 9F EKOVT 254 254 100 4ø
	380	 x	 190	 x	 130 9F ABS381913G SIS0001 9F ABS381913T SIS0001 9F EKMVT 164 354 100 4ø
	380	 x	 190	 x	 180 9F ABS381918G SIS0001 9F ABS381918T SIS0001 9F EKMVT 164 354 100 4ø
	380	 x	 280	 x	 130 9F ABS382813G SIS0001 9F ABS382813T SIS0001 9F EKPVT 254 354 100 4ø
	380	 x	 280	 x	 180 9F ABS382818/150G SIS1 9F ABS382818/150T SIS1 9F EKPVT 254 354 150 4ø
	380	 x	 280	 x	 230 9F ABS382823/150G SIS1 9F ABS382823/150T SIS1 9F EKPVT 254 354 150 4ø
	560	 x	 280	 x	 130 9F ABS562813G SIS0001 9F ABS562813T SIS0001 9F EKTVT 254 534 100 4ø
	560	 x	 380	 x	 180 9F ABS563818G SIS0001 9F ABS563818T SIS0001 9F EKTVT 354 534 150 4ø
• 	Extension - to increase enclosure depth in
	 multiples of 50mm
8
SOLID  Enclosure

9F EKTZR 9F ABS5628
9F EKUZR 9F ABS5638
900S SGX583 9F ABS1919 to
( 1 set ) 9F ABS3828
900S SGX583 9F ABS5628 &
( 2 sets ) 9F ABS5638
H
y
x
W
L
L
z
Enclosure  Dimension Grey Cover Transparent Cover Mounting Plate Essential Dimensions
(L x W x H) in mm cc Reference cc Reference cc Reference x y z Dø
	190	 x	 190	 x	 130 9F PC191913G SIS0001 9F PC191913T SIS0001 9F EKHVT 164 164 100 4ø
	190	 x	 190	 x	 180 9F PC191918G SIS0001 9F PC191918T SIS0001 9F EKHVT 164 164 100 4ø
	280	 x	 190	 x	 130 9F PC281913G SIS0001 9F PC281913T SIS0001 9F EKJVT 164 254 100 4ø
	280	 x	 190	 x	 180 9F PC281918G SIS0001 9F PC281918T SIS0001 9F EKJVT 164 254 100 4ø
	280	 x	 280	 x	 130 9F PC282813G SIS0001 9F PC282813T SIS0001 9F EKOVT 254 254 100 4ø
	280	 x	 280	 x	 180 9F PC282818G SIS0001 9F PC282818T SIS0001 9F EKOVT 254 254 100 4ø
	380	 x	 190	 x	 130 9F PC381913G SIS0001 9F PC381913T SIS0001 9F EKMVT 164 354 100 4ø
	380	 x	 190	 x	 180 9F PC381918G SIS0001 9F PC381918T SIS0001 9F EKMVT 164 354 100 4ø
	380	 x	 280	 x	 130 9F PC382813G  SIS0001 9F PC382813T  SIS0001 9F EKPVT 254 354 100 4ø
	380	 x	 280	 x	 180 9F PC382818G  SIS0001 9F PC382818T  SIS0001 9F EKPVT 254 354 150 4ø
	380	 x	 280	 x	 180 9F PC382818/150G  SIS0001 9F PC382818/150T  SIS0001 9F EKPVT 254 354 150 4ø
	380	 x	 280	 x	 230 9F PC382823/150G  SIS0001 9F PC382823/150T  SIS0001 9F EKPVT 254 354 150 4ø
	560	 x	 280	 x	 130 9F PC562813G SIS0001 9F PC562813T SIS0001 9F EKTVT 254 534 100 4ø
	560	 x	 380	 x	 180 9F PC563818G SIS0001 9F PC563818T SIS0001 9F EKUVT 354 534 150 4ø
	760	 x	 560	 x	 250 *9F WH250G SIS0001 - 9F EKUVT x 2 534 732 150 4ø
* 	Come with Knockout holes.

side can be made even after the enclosure has
been wall mounted.
FULL DOOR OPENING ANGLE
•	 Easy access to the components mounted
in the enclosure due to door opening
angle of more than 180 degrees.
•	 Minimal stress on the hinge when the
door is fully open.
QUICK RELEASE DOOR  LOCK
•	 Quick release key lock system with
a standard 3mm double bit lock and
plastic key.
>180 deg
Enclosure  Dimension Grey Cover c/w  door lock Clear Cover c/w  door lock Mounting Plate
(L x W x H) in mm cc Reference cc Reference cc Reference
	280	 x	 190	 x	 130 9F ABS281913G2FSH SIS0001 9F ABS281913T2FSH SIS0001 9F EKJVT
	280	 x	 190	 x	 180 9F ABS281918G2FSH SIS0001 9F ABS281918T2FSH SIS0001 9F EKJVT
	280	 x	 280	 x	 130 9F ABS282813G2FSH SIS0001 9F ABS282813T2FSH SIS0001 9F EKOVT
	280	 x	 280	 x	 180 9F ABS282818G2FSH SIS0001 9F ABS282818T2FSH SIS0001 9F EKOVT
	380	 x	 190	 x	 130 9F ABS381913G2FSH SIS0001 9F ABS381913T2FSH SIS0001 9F EKMVT
	380	 x	 190	 x	 180 9F ABS381918G2FSH SIS0001 9F ABS381918T2FSH SIS0001 9F EKMVT
	380	 x	 280	 x	 130 9F ABS382813G2FSH  SIS0001 9F ABS382813T2FSH  SIS0001 9F EKPVT
	380	 x	 280	 x	 180 9F ABS382818/150G2FSH  SIS0001 9F ABS382818/150T2FSH  SIS0001 9F EKPVT
	380	 x	 280	 x	 230 9F ABS382823/150G2FSH  SIS0001 9F ABS382823/150T2FSH  SIS0001 9F EKPVT
	560	 x	 280	 x	 130 9F ABS562813G3FSH SIS0001 9F ABS562813T3FSH SIS0001 9F EKTVT
	560	 x	 380	 x	 180 9F ABS563818G3FSH SIS0001 9F ABS563818T3FSH SIS0001 9F EKUVT
H
y
x
W

DOOR CLOSING
On request, latch can
be provided in place of
the key lock. Closing
can be secured with a
padlock.
WALL MOUNTING
(On request)
The cabinet can be:
•	 Mounted directly to the
wall
•	 Using wall fastening lugs
FP12017
Enclosure  Dimension Grey Cover Smoked Transparent Cover Mounting Plate Mounting Dim.
(L x W x H) in mm cc Reference cc Reference cc Reference x y Dø
	300	 x	 200	 x	 180 9F CAB ABS302018G3B 9F CAB ABS302018T3B SIS0002 9F EKIV23 172 272 6ø
	300	 x	 300	 x	 180 9F CAB ABS303018G3B 9F CAB ABS303018T3B SIS0002 9F EKIV33 272 272 6ø
	400	 x	 300	 x	 180 9F CAB ABS403018G3B 9F CAB ABS403018T3B SIS0002 9F EKIV43 372 272 6ø
	500	 x	 400	 x	 200 9F CAB ABS504020G3B 9F CAB ABS504020T3B SIS0002 9F EKIV54 372 472 6ø
	600	 x	 400	 x	 210 9F CAB ABS604022G3B 9F CAB ABS604022T3B SIS0002 9F EKIV64 372 572 6ø
Enclosure  Dimension Grey Cover Smoked Transparent Cover Mounting Plate Mounting Dim.
(L x W x H) in mm cc Reference cc Reference cc Reference x y Dø
	300	 x	 200	 x	 180 9F CAB ABS302018G3B SIS0001 9F CAB ABS302018T3B SIS0001 9F EKIV23 172 272 6ø
	300	 x	 300	 x	 180 9F CAB ABS303018G3B SIS0001 9F CAB ABS303018T3B SIS0001 9F EKIV33 272 272 6ø
	400	 x	 300	 x	 180 9F CAB ABS403018G3B SIS0001 9F CAB ABS403018T3B SIS0001 9F EKIV43 372 272 6ø
	500	 x	 400	 x	 200 9F CAB ABS504020G3B SIS0001 9F CAB ABS504020T3B SIS0001 9F EKIV54 372 472 6ø
	600	 x	 400	 x	 210 9F CAB ABS604022G3B SIS0001 9F CAB ABS604022T3B SIS0001 9F EKIV64 372 572 6ø
Enclosure  Dimension Grey Cover Smoked Transparent Cover Mounting Plate Mounting Dim.
(L x W x H) in mm cc Reference cc Reference cc Reference x y Dø
	300	 x	 200	 x	 180 9F CAB ABS302018G SIS0003 9F CAB ABS302018T SIS0003 9F EKIV23 172 272 6ø
	300	 x	 300	 x	 180 9F CAB ABS303018G SIS0003 9F CAB ABS303018T SIS0003 9F EKIV33 272 272 6ø
	400	 x	 300	 x	 180 9F CAB ABS403018G SIS0003 9F CAB ABS403018T SIS0003 9F EKIV43 372 272 6ø
	500	 x	 400	 x	 200 9F CAB ABS504020G SIS0003 9F CAB ABS504020T SIS0003 9F EKIV54 372 472 6ø
	600	 x	 400	 x	 210 9F CAB ABS604022G SIS0003 9F CAB ABS604022T SIS0003 9F EKIV64 372 572 6ø
H
L
y
x

Ortac's Cable Gland (Polyamide)
PG Brass Nickel-Plated Cable Glands
Type Ordering Code AG-Mounting Hole Dia.
(mm)
H
(mm)
GL
(mm)
Cable OD
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
h
(mm)
PG7 9O OPBG-01 SIS1 12.7 19 6 3-6.5 14 14 2.8
PG9 9O OPBG-02 SIS1 15.4 21 6 4-8 17 17 2.8
PG11 9O OPBG-03 SIS1 18.8 22 6 5-10 20 20 3
PG13.5 9O OPBG-04 SIS1 20.7 23 6.5 6-12 22 22 3
PG16 9O OPBG-05 SIS1 22.8 24 6.5 10-14 24 24 3
PG21 9O OPBG-06 SIS1 28.6 25 7 13-18 30 30 3.5
PG29 9O OPBG-07 SIS1 37.4 31 8 18-25 40 40 4
PG36 9O OPBG-08 SIS1 47.5 37 10 22-32 50 50 5
PG42 9O OPBG-09 SIS1 54.5 37 12 30-38 57 57 5
PG48 9O OPBG-10 SIS1 59.8 38 14 34-44 64 64 5.5
M Brass Nickel-Plated Cable Glands
Type Ordering Code AG-Mounting Hole Dia.
(mm)
H
(mm)
GL
(mm)
Cable OD
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
h
(mm)
M12 9O OMBG-01 SIS1 12.2 19 6 3-6.5 14 14 2.8
M16 9O OMBG-02 SIS1 16.2 21 7 5-10 18 17 3
M20 9O OMBG-03 SIS1 20.2 23 8 6-12 22 22 3.5
M25 9O OMBG-04 SIS1 25.2 24 8 13-18 27 24 3.5
M32 9O OMBG-05 SIS1 32.2 25 9 18-25 34 30 4
M40 9O OMBG-06 SIS1 40.2 31 9 22-32 43 40 4
M50 9O OMBG-07 SIS1 50.2 37 9 30-38 55 50 5
M63 9O OMBG-08 SIS1 63.2 38 14 34-44 68 64 5
Properties
• 	 Material 	 : 	 Brass Nickel Plated
• 	 Seal 	 : 	 Vulcanizate TPV
• 	 Temperature 	 : 	 - 40 Deg C to + 100 Deg C